Fergus Falls market report for 4-22-2025

Town

Bulls
LP

Fat Beef
Frazee
Wadena
Brandon
Wadena
Brandon
Wadena
Wadena
Farwell
Deer Creek
Deer Creek
Brandon
Deer Creek
Wadena
Neche ND
Lowry
Hewitt
Hewitt
Waubun
Farwell
Hatton ND
Deer Creek
Barnesville
Barnesville
Frazee
Barnesville
Hewitt
Hewitt
Wadena
Neche ND

Hol Fats
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hewitt
Hoffman
Underwood
Brandon
Frazee

Beef Feeders

Rosholt SD
Rosholt SD

Desc.

Beef Bull

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.

Hol. Strs.
Jersey

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.

Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

1925

1670
1650
1740
1575
1553
1870
1886
1545
1680
1640
1748
1446
1725
1290
1365
1334
1258
1390
1405
1195
1582
1609
1405
1778
1668
1425
1380
1643
1115

1720
1535
1300
1890
1514
1365
1535

259
285

price

$173.00

$216.00
$213.50
$213.00
$212.50
$211.00
$210.25
$210.25
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$209.00
$207.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$201.00
$200.00
$198.00
$197.00
$196.00
$196.00
$195.00
$195.00
$192.00
$191.00
$190.00

$193.00
$193.00
$189.00
$188.00
$178.00
$171.00
$169.00

$415.00
$395.00



Rosholt SD
Rosholt SD
Glenwood
Rosholt SD
Rosholt SD
Glenwood
Rosholt SD
Brandon
Farwell
Farwell
Brandon
Glenwood
Farwell
Rosholt SD
Farwell
Rosholt SD
Farwell
Brandon
Rosholt SD

Cows
Glenwood
Glenwood
Rothsay
Menahga
LP
Glenwood
Glenwood
Menahga
Herman
LP
Glenwood
Glenwood
Glenwood
Menahga
Glenwood
Menahga
Herman
Glenwood
Rothsay
Vergas
Herman
Vergas
Menahga
Glenwood
Clitheral
Glenwood
Vergas
Menahga
Clitheral
Herman

Beef Bulls
Beef Bulls
Beef Bulls
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Bull

Beef Bulls
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Bull

Beef Bulls
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Bulls
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.

Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cow

Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cow

Beef Cows

295
380
410
349
458
443
408
499
570
610
583
660
520
538
804
610
585
680
826

1110
1295
1205
1490
1625
1625
1831
1765
1698
1595
1664
1606
1445
1616
1798
1500
1806
1625
1440
1435
1480
1525
1385
1640
1850
1368
1275
1390
1925
1655

$390.00
$382.50
$375.00
$350.00
$345.00
$345.00
$325.00
$315.00
$305.00
$305.00
$290.00
$277.50
$270.00
$270.00
$268.00
$260.00
$260.00
$250.00
$225.00

$169.00
$160.00
$157.50
$157.00
$156.00
$155.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$153.50
$152.75
$151.50
$151.00
$150.75
$150.00
$150.00
$149.25
$149.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$145.00
$143.00
$141.00
$139.00
$139.00



Herman
Vergas
Henning
Evansville
Brandon
Evansville
Brandon
Clitheral
Brandon

~April 29th~

18 Blk. Hfrs. #5-600
12 Blk. Hfrs. #6-650

Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow
Hol. Cow

46 Blk. Strs. # 6-750

21 Mixed Hfrs. # 6-725

11 BIk. Strs. & Hfrs. #5-600

8 Red Strs. & Hfrs. # 550-650
4 Blk. Strs. # 825-900

17 Mixed Strs. & Hfrs. # 850-1000

more by sale date!
to consign call Joe

1660
1550
1710
1620
1675
2095
1480
1375
1665

$138.00
$133.00
$130.00
$128.00
$123.00
$120.00
$118.00
$116.00
$112.00



